
Menu served daily from 11am – 9:30pm

BEER & WINE SERVED
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WWW.GRANDGARDEN.US

Like Us On    

SWEET & SOUR SHRIMP 	 17.50
	 Deep fried breaded shrimp, pineapple, green &
	 red pepper covered with sweet and sour sauce.
	
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE 	 17.50
	 Shrimp, onion, peas & carrot sautéed 
	 with a lobster sauce.

SHRIMP WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES	 17.50

HOT GARLIC SHRIMP 	 17.50
	 Shrimp, green & red pepper, onion, water
	 chestnut sautéed with a hot garlic sauce.

PRINCESS SHRIMP	 17.95
	 Deep fried light breaded shrimp, broccoli, water
	 chestnut & red pepper sautéed with a special 
	 cocktail sauce.

SHRIMP BLOSSOM	 17.50
	 Shrimp, snow peas, red pepper, mushroom,
	 & baby corn sautéed with light brown sauce.

CURRY SHRIMP	 17.50
	 Shrimp, green & red pepper, onion, water 
	 chestnut sautéed with a hot curry sauce.

PINEAPPLE SHRIMP	 17.50
	 Shrimp, red pepper, green pepper & pineapple 
	 sautéed with a special creamy pineapple sauce.

CASHEW SHRIMP	 17.50
	 Diced water chestnut, zucchini, carrot, cashew,
	 mushroom baby corn & shrimp sautéed with
	 a light brown sauce.

KUNG PAO SHRIMP	 17.50
	 Diced veggies, red pepper, peanut & shrimp sautéed
	 with a spicy Kung Pao sauce.

BROCCOLI SHRIMP	 17.50

seafood
served with your choice of rice (fried or steamed)

Indicates spicy. Can be prepared to your liking, mild to extra hot.

Barbecue Pork ----- 13.50
Chicken ----- 13.50
Shrimp -----  14.50

House (shrimp, chicken, barbecue)  ----- 14.95

egg foo young
three patties of scrambled egg, cabbage,

& choice of meat, covered with gravy 
served with your choice of rice (fried or steamed)

KIDS COMBO 	 10.75
	 Egg Roll, Fried Rice, and choice of 
	 Sweet and Sour Chicken OR Pork, 
	 Almond Fried Chicken, Fried Shrimp.

CHICKEN STRIPS (6) 	 11.75
	 With fries.

kid’s menu
for childred age 12 & under only

MOOSHUI VEGGIES	 15.50
	 Shredded veggies sautéed with dried seasoning,
	 served with steamed tortilla and plum sauce.

ASSORTED VEGETABLES	 14.50
	 Broccoli, snow pea, carrots, onion, celery, baby 
	 corn, 	mushroom, cauliflower, & water chestnuts.

VEGGIE TOFU	 14.95

SWEET AND SOUR TOFU	 14.95
	 Deep fried tofu, pineapple, green & red pepper
	 covered with sweet and sour sauce.

SNOW PEAS AND MUSHROOM	 14.95

KUNG PAO VEGGIES	 14.50
	 Diced celery, water chestnut, red pepper, carrot,
	 onion, & peanut sautéed with a spicy Kung Pao sauce.

vegetarian dishes
served with your choice of rice (fried or steamed)

Chicken, Beef, OR Barbecue Pork
Lo Mein

-- 14.00 
 

House Lo Mein -- 15.50
Chicken, shrimp, barbecue pork 

sautéed with soft noodle.

House Pan Fried Noodle -- 15.50
Chicken, shrimp, barbecue 

pork sautéed with thin pan 
fried noodle. 

 
Chicken, Beef,

or Barbecue Pork
Fried Rice
-- 13.50

Shrimp OR Scallop
 Lo Mein -- 15.95

Beef OR Chicken Curry 
Lo Mein -- 14.50

Chicken, Beef, OR Barbecue Pork 
Pan Fried Noodles -- 14.50

Pineapple Shrimp Fried Rice 
OR 

Shrimp Fried Rice 
OR 

House Fried Rice -- 14.50

Shrimp Curry Lo Mein -- 15.50

Steak over Rice -- 15.50
Sautéed beef, green pepper,

& mushroom with a brown 
sauce then served
over steamed rice.

soft noodle & rice

	 lunch menu
       Served with egg roll, fried rice, and choice of the following:

Sweet and Sour Pork....................................... 11.95

Hot Garlic Pork................................................. 11.95

Szechuan Pork.................................................. 11.95

Sweet and Sour Chicken................................. 11.95

Almond Fried Chicken...................................... 11.95

Kung Pao Chicken.............................................. 11.95

Chicken with Assorted Veggies..................... 11.95

Cashew Chicken................................................ 12.50

General Tsao’s Chicken.................................... 12.50

Orange Chicken................................................. 12.50

Hot Garlic Chicken........................................... 12.50

Broccoli Beef.................................................... 12.95

Szechuan Beef.................................................. 12.95

Moo Goo Beef................................................... 12.95

Mongolian Beef................................................. 12.95

Szechuan Shrimp............................................. 13.50

Hot Garlic Shrimp............................................ 13.50

Blackbean Shrimp............................................ 13.50

Shrimp with Assorted Veggies..................... 13.50

Sweet and Sour Shrimp.................................. 13.50

Walnut Shrimp.................................................. 14.50

HOUSE COMBINATION
served from 11am - 3pm

#1 Egg Roll, Egg Fried Rice, Pork Chow Mein,
Sweet and Sour Chicken................................. 12.95

#2 Egg Roll, Egg Fried Rice, Almond Fried
Chicken, Broccoli Beef.....................................1 3.50 

#3 Barbecue Pork, Egg Fried Rice, Orange
Chicken, Pork Chow Mein.................................1 3.50 

#4 Egg Roll, Egg Fried Rice, Sweet & Sour
Pork, General Tsao’s Chicken..........................1 3.50

#5 Egg Roll, Egg Fried Rice, Fried Shrimp, 
Mongolian Beef.................................................1 4.50

PORK, CHICKEN, 
or

BEEF CHOW MEIN
13.95

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN 
or

HOUSE CHOW MEIN
15.50

CHICKEN
SUBGUM 

CHOW MEIN
13.95

chow mein
crispy noodle

Shredded vegetables stir fried in white sauce, served 
with crispy noodles on top
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QUALITY CHINESE CUISINE

DAILY LUNCH BUFFET
11am - 2pm

FRIDAY & SATURDAY DINNER BUFFET
5pm - 8pm

BANQUET ROOM
AVAILABLE FOR BOOKINGS

Voted 
Best Chinese 
Restaurant

2008 - 2021
13 Years in a Row!

GGrandrand  
  G  Gardenarden



appetizers
Egg Roll (2)

4.50

Fried Shrimp (6) 
8.50

Pot Sticker (6) 
 9.95

Spring Roll (2) 
4.50

Beef Skewer (4)
8.50

Garlic Chicken Wings (8)
9.95

Garlic Spareribs
12.50

Shrimp and Pork Fried 
WonTon (10)  

7.50

Crab Puff (8)
8.95

Barbecue Pork (12) 
9.95

Sugar Donuts
7.00

PoPo Platter
13.50

Two servings of Barbecue Pork, 
Crab Puff,  
Egg Roll,  

Beef Skewer,  
Shrimp & Pork WonTon; 

5.95 per additional serving.

Lettuce Wrap
11.50

Ground chicken,  
sauteéd w/water chestnut, 

shitake mushroom  
& green onion  

served on lettuce.

Group A: 
Chicken w/Assorted Veggies	 Hot Garlic Pork	 Broccoli Beef                                                                    
Sweet & Sour Pork OR Chicken	 Satay Beef	 Chicken Subgum Chow Mein
Kung Pao Chicken	 Szechuan Beef	 Chicken OR Beef Lo Mein
Curry Chicken	 Pepper Steak	 Pork Egg Foo Young
Almond Fried Chicken	 Assorted Vegetables	 Beef w/ Snow Peas & Veggies

Group B:
MooShui Chicken	 Mandarin Pork 	 Mandarin Chicken
Fried Shrimp	 Orange Chicken	 Mongolian Beef
Kung Pao Shrimp	 General Tsao’s Chicken	 Shrimp w/Snow Peas & Veggies
Sesame Chicken	 Cashew Chicken	 Cashew Shrimp

Hot and Sour Soup 
 small 7.95, large 9.95

Sizzling Rice Soup 
 12.95

Egg Flower Soup  
small 7.95, large 9.95

Plain Wonton Soup  
small 7.95, large 9.95

Seafood TOFU Soup 
13.50

Wor Wonton Soup  
small 10.50, large 12.50

House Special Noodle Soup 
12.50

soup

combination
Sweet & Sour Pork, Chicken Subgum  Chow Mein, Egg fried rice,

soup of the day, and ONE selection from below

Group A ------ 15.95
Group B ------ 16.95

family dinner
(Must order 2 or more entrée) 

Soup of the Day, Egg Rolls, Fried Shrimp, BBQ Pork,  
Choice of Rice and SELECTIONS FROM BELOW:

Group A ---- 17.50/person           
Group B ---- 19.50/person

(1 person)

(2+ people)

Indicates spicy. Can be prepared to your liking, mild to extra hot. Indicates spicy. Can be prepared to your liking, mild to extra hot. Indicates spicy. Can be prepared to your liking, mild to extra hot.

ORANGE BEEF	 16.50ORANGE BEEF	 16.50
	 Fried beef sautéed with a special  orange sauce.

CURRY BEEFCURRY BEEF	 15.95	 15.95
	 Tender beef, green & red pepper,  onion, & water
	 chestnut sautéed with a hot curry sauce.

SZECHUAN BEEFSZECHUAN BEEF	 15.95	 15.95
	 Tender beef, water chestnut, carrot, green
	 pepper, & onion sautéed with a spicy Szechuan sauce.

MOOGOO BEEFMOOGOO BEEF	 15.95	 15.95
	 Tender beef, mushroom, snow pea, carrot, water chestnut, 	  
	 broccoli, & baby corn sautéed with a brown sauce.

BEEF WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLESBEEF WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES	 15.95	 15.95

SATAY BEEFSATAY BEEF	 15.95	 15.95
	 Tender beef, green pepper, onion, mushroom, water
	 chestnut & carrot sautéed with  a Satay sauce.

PEPPER STEAKPEPPER STEAK	 15.95	 15.95
	 Tender beef, green pepper, onion sautéed
	 with a dark pepper sauce.

SESAME BEEFSESAME BEEF	 16.50	 16.50
	 Fried beef sautéed with a special sesame sauce.

BROCCOLI BEEFBROCCOLI BEEF	 15.95	 15.95

HOT GARLIC BEEFHOT GARLIC BEEF	 15.95	 15.95
	 Tender beef, green & red pepper, onion, & water
	 chestnut sautéed with a hot garlic sauce.

MONGOLIAN BEEFMONGOLIAN BEEF	 16.50	 16.50
	 Tender beef, scallion, & onion sautéed with a
	 Mongolian sauce with crispy rice noodle bedding.

MOOSHUI PORKMOOSHUI PORK	 15.95	 15.95
	 Shredded veggies & pork sautéed with dried seasoning,
	 served with steamed tortilla and plum sauce.

SZECHUAN PORK	 15.95SZECHUAN PORK	 15.95
	 Tender pork, water chestnut, carrot, green
	 pepper, & onion sautéed with a spicy Szechuan sauce.

TWICE COOKED PORK	 15.95TWICE COOKED PORK	 15.95
	 Lightly fried tender pork twice cooked with
	 cabbage, red pepper in a spicy Mongolian sauce.

SWEET AND SOUR PORK	 15.95SWEET AND SOUR PORK	 15.95
	 Deep fried breaded pork, pineapple, green & red pepper
	 covered with sweet & sour sauce.

MANDARIN PORK	 15.95MANDARIN PORK	 15.95
	 A rich-flavored entrée combined with spice, sweet & sour.

HOT GARLIC PORK	 15.95HOT GARLIC PORK	 15.95
	 Tender pork, green & red pepper, onion, & water
	 chestnut sautéed  with a hot garlic sauce.

SHREDDED PORK WITH SPICY SAUCE	 15.95SHREDDED PORK WITH SPICY SAUCE	 15.95
	 Tender pork, bamboo shoots, carrot, shredded mushroom
	 & onion sautéed with a spicy gourmet sauce.

SATAY PORK	 15.95SATAY PORK	 15.95
	 Tender pork, green pepper, onion, mushroom,
	 water chestnut & carrot sautéed with a spicy Satay sauce.

MA PO TOFU	 16.50MA PO TOFU	 16.50
	 Pork, tofu, peas & carrots sautéed with a spicy Ma Po sauce.

beef
served with your choice of rice (fried or steamed)

pork
served with your choice of rice (fried or steamed)

MOOSHUI CHICKENMOOSHUI CHICKEN		 15.9515.95
	 Shredded veggies & chicken sautéed  with dried
	 seasonings, served with steamed tortilla and plum sauce.

ALMOND FRIED CHICKENALMOND FRIED CHICKEN	 15.50	 15.50
	 Deep fried chicken breast covered with 
	 gravy and almond on top.

SESAME CHICKENSESAME CHICKEN		 15.9515.95
	 Deep fried breaded chicken sautéed with 
	 a special sesame sauce.

KUNG PAO CHICKENKUNG PAO CHICKEN	 15.50	 15.50
	 Diced veggies, red pepper, peanut, & chicken
	 sautéed with a spicy Kung Pao sauce.

MANDARIN CHICKENMANDARIN CHICKEN		 15.9515.95
	 A rich-flavored entrée combined with spice, sweet, & sour.

CURRY CHICKENCURRY CHICKEN	 15.50	 15.50
	 Tender chicken, green & red pepper, onion,
	 & water chestnut sautéed with a hot curry sauce.

ORANGE CHICKENORANGE CHICKEN		 15.9515.95
	 Deep fried breaded chicken sautéed
	 with a special orange sauce.

LEMON CHICKENLEMON CHICKEN	 15.50	 15.50
	 Deep fried chicken breast covered with special lemon sauce.

CHICKEN WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLESCHICKEN WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES	 15.50	 15.50

TERIYAKI CHICKENTERIYAKI CHICKEN	 16.50	 16.50
	 Grilled chicken breast covered with Teriyaki sauce.

HOT GARLIC CHICKENHOT GARLIC CHICKEN	 15.50	 15.50
	 Tender chicken, green & red pepper, onion, &
	 water chestnut sautéed with a hot garlic sauce.

GENERAL TSAO’S CHICKENGENERAL TSAO’S CHICKEN		 15.9515.95
	 Breaded deep fried chicken sautéed with spicy
	 General Tsao’s sauce.

SWEET & SOUR CHICKENSWEET & SOUR CHICKEN	 15.50	 15.50
	 Deep fried breaded chicken, pineapple, green
	 & red pepper covered with sweet and sour sauce.

MOO GOO GAI PANMOO GOO GAI PAN	 15.50	 15.50
	 Tender chicken, mushroom, baby corn, snow pea, carrot,  
	 water chestnut, & broccoli sautéed with a brown sauce.

CASHEW CHICKENCASHEW CHICKEN	 15.50	 15.50
	 Tender chicken, water chestnut, zucchini, carrot,
	 mushroom, baby corn & cashew sautéed with a
	 light brown sauce.

SATAY CHICKENSATAY CHICKEN	 15.50	 15.50
	 Tender chicken, green pepper, onion, mushroom, water 
	 chestnut & carrot sautéed with a spicy Satay sauce.

SZECHUAN CHICKENSZECHUAN CHICKEN	 15.50	 15.50
	 Tender chicken, water chestnut, carrot, green pepper,
	 & onion sautéed with a spicy Szechuan sauce.

MONGOLIAN CHICKENMONGOLIAN CHICKEN		 15.9515.95
	 Tender chicken, scallion, & onion sautéed with
	 a Mongolian sauce.

BROCCOLI CHICKENBROCCOLI CHICKEN	 15.50	 15.50

chicken
served with your choice of rice (fried or steamed)

GRAND GARDEN 
SIGNATURE DINNER 

(for 2 or more people) 
Barbecue Pork, Egg Roll, Crab Puff, Egg Fried Rice,

Wor Wonton Soup, Orange Chicken, Sizzling Beef & Scallops

For 4 people, add Grand Hot Pot
For 5+ people, add Shrimp Blossom ---------- 19.95/person

SIGNATURE DISHES
served with your choice of rice (fried or steamed)

IMPERIAL SHRIMP	 26.50IMPERIAL SHRIMP	 26.50
	 Combo plate of Walnut Shrimp &  Princess Shrimp.

SIZZLING BEEF & SCALLOPS	 18.95SIZZLING BEEF & SCALLOPS	 18.95
	 Beef, scallop, mushroom, red pepper,  & onion
	 sautéed with a brown sauce, served on a hot platter.

HAPPY FAMILY	 18.95HAPPY FAMILY	 18.95
	 Shrimp, scallop, barbecue pork, & chicken sauteed with  
      assorted vegetables in a brown sauce.

WALNUT SHRIMP	 18.95WALNUT SHRIMP	 18.95
	 Pineapple, walnut, & shrimp stirred in  our chefs’
	 special creamy sauce.

KUNG PAO TRIPLE 	 18.95KUNG PAO TRIPLE 	 18.95
	 Diced veggies, red pepper, peanut, chicken, 
	 beef, & shrimp sautéed with a spicy Kung Pao sauce.

CRISPY DUCK	 19.95CRISPY DUCK	 19.95
	 Bone in duck marinated with our chefs’ special sauce,
	 steamed then fried.

GRAND HOT POT	 18.95GRAND HOT POT	 18.95
	 Shrimp, scallop, barbecue pork, chicken, & beef
	 sautéed with assorted veggies in a secret house
	 sauce, served on a hot pot.

SIZZLING SEAFOOD TRIPLE	 19.50SIZZLING SEAFOOD TRIPLE	 19.50
	 Shrimp, scallop, crab meat,& assorted veggies
	 sautéed with a white garlic sauce, served on a hot platter.

CHICKEN TRIO	 18.95CHICKEN TRIO	 18.95
	 Combo plate of Sweet & Sour Chicken, General
	 Tsao’s Chicken, &  Moo Goo Gai Pan.

WALNUT CHICKEN	 16.95WALNUT CHICKEN	 16.95
	 Pineapple, walnut, & chicken stirred in our chef’s
	 special creamy sauce.

SAMSEE	 17.50SAMSEE	 17.50
	 Shredded pork, chicken, beef, carrot, bamboo,
	 & onion sautéed with a spicy house sauce.

MONGOLIAN TRIPLE	 18.95MONGOLIAN TRIPLE	 18.95
	 Tender beef, chicken and shrimp sauteéd with
	 scallion and onion in a spicy Mongolian sauce.


